
DSKB U14 Cup Neunkirchen

Land Name Erg. TD Erg. Pk Erg.mU14 Erg. wU14

Nieders.m.1 NS 1 0 0

Nieders. m.2 NS 2 0 0

Nieders. w.1 Hopster, Ayleen 238 220

Nieders. w.2 Mathlage, Neele 86 324

Nieders. wMix NS 3 0 0 0

Nieders. mMix NS 3 0 0 0

Summe 0 544 5.

Saarl. m.1 Danneck, Finn 289 342

Saarl. m.2 Mross, Bennet 279 568

Saarl. w.1 Skawinski, Luna 201 204

Saarl. w.2 Maurer, Anna 140 341

Saarl.wMix 3 171 396 396

Saarl.mMix Weihmann, Luca 354 354 171

Summe 3. 1660 1112 4.

Rh. Pfalz m.1 Mayer, Maurice 316 472

Rh. Pfalz m.2 Port, Karl 330 646

Rh. Pfalz w.1 Jochens, Emma 244 338

Rh. Pfalz w.2 Kochan, Johanna 243 487

Rh. Pfalz wMix Emmerich, Fiona 236 360 360

Rh. Pfalz mMix Krämer, Jonas 320 320 236

Summe 1. 1798 1421 3.

Hessen m. 1 Krause, Maximilian 288 436

Hessen m. 2 Ruch, Maximilian 299 587

Hessen w. 1 Mann, Ariane 269 410

Hessen w. 2 Seum, Joellina 311 580

Hessen wMix Greifenberger, Lilly 243 291 291

Hessen mMix Stöhr, Tobias 272 272 243

Summe 4. 1586 1524 1.

WKV m.1 Chimento, Luca 331 454

WKV m.2 Bannscheidt, Luca 309 640

WKV w.1 Böttcher, Sonja 291 265

WKV w.2 Bannscheidt, Emily 215 506

WKV wMix Weiß, Mia 312 386 386

WKV mMix Thormann, Luis 269 269 312

Summe 2. 1749 1469 2.
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DSKB U14 Cup Neunkirchen

Disziplin Name Name Erg. Pl Startzeit Bahn

Pk NS 1 NS 2 0 10:10 4

TD NS 2 NS 1 0 14:15/14:40 1/3

Pk Hopster, Ayleen Mathlage, Neele 220 4. 09:15 3

TD Mathlage, Neele Hopster, Ayleen 324 5. 13:00/13:50 3/1

Pk NS 3 NS 3 0 12:00 1

TD NS 3 NS 3 0 15:05/15:55 2/4

Pk Danneck, Finn Mross, Bennet 342 4. 10:10 2

TD Mross, Bennet Danneck, Finn 568 4. 13:50/14:15 2/4

Pk Skawinski, Luna Maurer, Anna 204 5. 09:15 1

TD Maurer, Anna Skawinski, Luna 341 4. 13:00/13:25 1/3

Pk Skawinski, Luna Weihmann, Luca 396 1. 11:05 3

TD Weihmann, Luca Maurer, Anna 525 3. 15:05/15:30 3/1

Pk Mayer, Maurice Port, Karl 472 1. 11:05 1

TD Port, Karl Mayer, Maurice 646 1. 14:15/14:40 2/4

Pk Jochens, Emma Kochan, Johanna 338 2. 09:15 4

TD Kochan, Johanna Jochens, Emma 487 3. 13:00/13:25 4/2

Pk Emmerich, Fiona Krämer, Jonas 360 3. 12:00 2

TD Krämer, Jonas Emmerich, Fiona 556 2. 15:05/15:30 1/3

Pk Krause, Maximilian Ruch, Maximilian 436 3. 11:05 2

TD Ruch, Maximilian Krause, Maximilian 587 3. 14:15/14:40 3/1

Pk Mann, Ariane Seum, Joellina 410 1. 10:10 1

TD Seum, Joellina Mann, Ariane 580 1. 13:25/13:50 1/3

Pk Greifenberger, Lilly Stöhr, Tobias 291 4. 12:00 3

TD Stöhr, Tobias Greifenberger, Lilly 515 4. 15:30/15:55 4/2

Pk Chimento, Luca Bannscheidt, Luca 454 2. 10:10 3

TD Bannscheidt, Luca Chimento, Luca 640 2. 13:00/13:25 2/4

Pk Böttcher, Sonja Bannscheidt, Emily 265 3. 09:15 2

TD Bannscheidt, Emily Böttcher, Sonja 506 2. 13:50/14:40 4/2

Pk Weiß, Mia Thormann, Luis 386 2. 11:05 4

TD Thormann, Luis Weiß, Mia 581 1. 15:05/15:30 4/2
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